
Full Fee 

Paying RPL Fee

1 $12,400 $6,000

Diploma of Beauty Therapy               Unit 4

Unit of study code

FDBTMAS

FDBTFAC

FDBTSPA

Unit of Study

Diploma of Beauty Therapy               Unit 1

Diploma of Beauty Therapy               Unit 3
FDBTMAN 

7/10/2024

Census date

2/02/2024

3/05/2024

25/10/2024

Commencement date

15/01/2024

8/07/2024 26/07/2024

20/12/2024

EFTSL

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

Completion date 

29/03/2024

20/09/2024

$1,500

$1,500

$3,100

$3,100

$3,100

$3,100

Schedule of VET Tuition Fees                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Diploma of Beauty Therapy - Full Time                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

January 2024 - December 2024

Diploma of Beauty Therapy                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

SHB50121                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

339 Albany highway, Victoria Park. Perth 6100 WA                                                                                                                                                                                              

On-Site
TUITION FEES

$1,500

$1,50028/06/202415/04/2024
Diploma of Beauty Therapy               Unit 2

Name of Course:                                            

Training package code:                                     

Delivery location:                                         

Delivery mode:


