Schedule of VET Tuition Fees Diploma of Beauty Therapy - Full Time January 2024 - December 2024								
Name of Course:Diploma of Beauty TherapyTraining package code:SHB50121Delivery location:339 Albany highway, Victoria Park. Perth 6100 WADelivery mode:On-Site								
Unit of Study		Unit of study code	Commencement date	Census date	Completion date	EFTSL	Full Fee	ON FEES RPL Fee
Diploma of Beauty Therapy	Unit 1	FDBTMAS	15/01/2024	2/02/2024	29/03/2024	0.25	\$3,100	\$1,500
Diploma of Beauty Therapy	Unit 2	FDBTFAC	15/04/2024	3/05/2024	28/06/2024	0.25	\$3,100	\$1,500
Diploma of Beauty Therapy	Unit 3	FDBTMAN	8/07/2024	26/07/2024	20/09/2024	0.25	\$3,100	\$1,500
Diploma of Beauty Therapy	Unit 4	FDBTSPA	7/10/2024	25/10/2024	20/12/2024	0.25	\$3,100 <b>\$12,400</b>	\$1,500 <b>\$6,000</b>